Sant Ishar Singh Academy Urnai Road - Pehowa - 136128

Fee Structure Session 2024-25

| Nursery | LKG & UKG | 1st to 3rd | 4 th & 5 th | 6 th to 8 th | 9th & 10th | 11 th & 12 th | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|-----------|------------|-----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| A. Monthly Fee | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1350.00 | 1500.00 | 1900.00 | 2000.00 | 2500.00 | 3000.00 | 3500.00 | | | | | |
| B. Development Charges (One Time) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | | | | | |
| C. Activity Charges (One Time) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | | | | | |

CONCESSION:

| Concession Type | Nur | LKG & UKG | 1st to 3rd | 4th & 5th | 6th to 8th | 9th & 10th | 11 th & 12 th | | | |
|---------------------------|-------------------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|------------|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| 2 nd Child 25% | 340 | 370 | 470 | 500 | 620 | 750 | 870 | | | |
| Father Expired 40% | 540 | 600 | 760 | 800 | 1000 | 1200 | 1400 | | | |
| Parents Expired 70% | 940 | 1050 | 1330 | 1400 | 1750 | 2100 | 2450 | | | |
| Staff Concession 10% | 130 | 150 | 190 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | | | |
| Concession | No development charges. | | | | | | | | | |

Registration charges for new student: Rs 500/-